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Arena Keila Cup XXIV
Keila, 28.6.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
28.06.2025 - 12:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 27.64 570
2. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.74 564
3. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 27.75 564
4. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.07 545
5. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.59 515
6. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.92 498
7. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.11 488
8. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.87 452
9. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.96 448

10. ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 30.48 425
11. IGNATOVA, Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.04 403
12. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.14 399
13. PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.31 392
14. OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 31.36 390
15. HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.50 385
16. NOMMEMEES, Serafima 14 Spordiklubi Garant 31.60 382
17. JEMELJANOVA, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Garant 31.61 381
18. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.69 378
19. ANIKINA, Anna 14 Spordiklubi Garant 32.55 349
20. PLATO, Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.56 349
21. POLOVNIKOVA, Adel 10 Spordiklubi Garant 35.37 272

SALOMETS, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.37 272
23. AGU, Diana 13 Spordiklubi Garant 36.62 245

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
28.06.2025 - 12:05 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 23.70 615
2. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 24.67 545
3. SINKARJOV, Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 24.83 535
4. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.24 509
5. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 25.44 497
6. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 25.88 472
7. DORONIN, Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 26.36 447
8. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 26.37 446
9. KOSHEVAROV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 26.54 438

10. KOTLJAROV, Kirill 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.60 435
11. KANTE, Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 27.35 400
12. REIS, Raimond 10 Keila Swimclub 27.46 395
13. KOPPEL, Marten 10 Keila Swimclub 27.48 394
14. BELOBORODOV, Jaroslav 10 Spordiklubi Garant 27.72 384
15. SOROKIN, Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 27.77 382
16. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.94 375
17. EFROS, Stefan 11 Spordiklubi Garant 28.18 366
18. SADOHHIN, Ilja 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.30 361
19. LINNIK, Lev 11 Spordiklubi Garant 28.93 338
20. LEITAN, Ilja 14 Spordiklubi Garant 29.17 330
21. SPIRIN, Platon 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.37 323
22. TAMME, Karl Jakob 10 Keila Swimclub 29.45 320
23. TJUTRJUMOV, Ivan 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.46 320
24. RUSSAK, Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 29.49 319
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Arena Keila Cup XXIV
Keila, 28.6.2025

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. MIHHAILOV, Radoslav 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.53 318
26. PONJATENKO, Platon 12 Spordiklubi Garant 29.95 304
27. MARRANDI, Sebastian 09 Keila Swimclub 30.19 297
28. BURDAKOV, Ivan 13 Spordiklubi Garant 30.21 297
29. SMIRNOV, Kristian 12 Spordiklubi Garant 30.30 294
30. ANIKIN, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 30.41 291
31. PAAP, Horre 13 Wiru Swim 30.42 291
32. SERGEJEV, Arhip 13 Spordiklubi Garant 31.47 262
33. NIKISHIN, Vadim 13 Spordiklubi Garant 31.70 257
34. TROSTNIKOV, Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.75 256
35. SAAR, Jan 14 Spordiklubi Garant 34.61 197
36. SUVOROV, Artemi 13 Spordiklubi Garant 37.54 154

DSQ MAKEJEV, Miron 13 Spordiklubi Garant 33.23
1 - II.4.4 Initiating a start before the signal (false start)

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
28.06.2025 - 12:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.51 694
2. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 29.95 599
3. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.70 556
4. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.72 555
5. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 32.16 483
6. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 34.43 394
7. PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.90 347
8. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.56 329

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
28.06.2025 - 12:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.75 410
2. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.89 366
3. ANIKIN, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 34.73 258
4. TOTT, Eric 26 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.90 146

Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
28.06.2025 - 12:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.20 623
2. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.39 473
3. FELDMAN, Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 37.92 418
4. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 38.00 416
5. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.85 360
6. NOMMEMEES, Serafima 14 Spordiklubi Garant 42.22 303
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Arena Keila Cup XXIV
Keila, 28.6.2025

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
28.06.2025 - 12:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.02 706
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 28.55 667
3. HEIN, Silver 97 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 29.67 594
4. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 29.69 593
5. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 30.25 561
6. SUHHOV, Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 31.67 488
7. KAVALEROV, Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 33.46 414
8. AMIROV, Rodion 11 Spordiklubi Garant 34.92 364
9. BOROZNA, Ruslan 13 Spordiklubi Garant 38.11 280

10. RUSSAK, Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.58 270
11. POLEZHAJEV, Matvei 13 Spordiklubi Garant 42.27 205

Event 7 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
28.06.2025 - 12:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.75 678
2. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 28.08 654
3. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 28.91 599
4. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.56 507
5. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.70 454
6. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.52 384
7. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.74 377
8. PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.19 332
9. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.22 331

10. ANIKINA, Anna 14 Spordiklubi Garant 35.68 319

Event 8 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
28.06.2025 - 12:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 25.07 653
2. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 25.54 617
3. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 27.51 494
4. HEIN, Morten 09 Orca Swim Club 28.28 454
5. MIRONOV, Eduard 12 Spordiklubi Garant 28.91 425
6. KOTLJAROV, Kirill 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.26 410
7. MASTEPAN, Nikita 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.31 408
8. BUJANOV, Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.35 333
9. IVANOV, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 32.97 287

10. EFROS, Stefan 11 Spordiklubi Garant 33.15 282
11. NESTEROVICH, Adrian 11 Spordiklubi Garant 33.56 272
12. SKORODKO, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.93 263
13. PAAP, Horre 13 Wiru Swim 33.98 262
14. POLEZHAJEV, Matvei 13 Spordiklubi Garant 36.32 214
15. TOTT, Eric 26 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.11 201
16. ANDRIANOV, Konstantin 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.41 181
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Arena Keila Cup XXIV
Keila, 28.6.2025

Event 9 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
28.06.2025 - 12:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Orca Swim Club 9:18.87 623
50m: 31.29 31.29 250m: 2:48.51 34.51 450m: 5:09.27 35.31 650m: 7:32.52 36.05

100m: 1:05.16 33.87 300m: 3:23.54 35.03 500m: 5:44.93 35.66 700m: 8:08.61 36.09
150m: 1:39.28 34.12 350m: 3:58.76 35.22 550m: 6:20.54 35.61 750m: 8:44.71 36.10
200m: 2:14.00 34.72 400m: 4:33.96 35.20 600m: 6:56.47 35.93 800m: 9:18.87 34.16

2. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 9:44.04 546
50m: 32.75 32.75 250m: 2:59.15 36.93 450m: 5:27.69 37.10 650m: 7:54.93 36.74

100m: 1:08.87 36.12 300m: 3:36.10 36.95 500m: 6:04.66 36.97 700m: 8:32.18 37.25
150m: 1:45.55 36.68 350m: 4:13.05 36.95 550m: 6:41.27 36.61 750m: 9:08.96 36.78
200m: 2:22.22 36.67 400m: 4:50.59 37.54 600m: 7:18.19 36.92 800m: 9:44.04 35.08

3. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 9:51.19 526
50m: 33.27 33.27 250m: 3:00.72 37.17 450m: 5:30.22 38.40 650m: 8:00.08 37.72

100m: 1:09.48 36.21 300m: 3:37.58 36.86 500m: 6:07.33 37.11 700m: 8:37.28 37.20
150m: 1:46.16 36.68 350m: 4:14.82 37.24 550m: 6:44.24 36.91 750m: 9:14.06 36.78
200m: 2:23.55 37.39 400m: 4:51.82 37.00 600m: 7:22.36 38.12 800m: 9:51.19 37.13

4. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 9:59.52 504
50m: 33.61 33.61 250m: 3:08.09 40.12 450m: 5:40.08 37.82 650m: 8:11.15 37.57

100m: 1:10.87 37.26 300m: 3:45.70 37.61 500m: 6:17.71 37.63 700m: 8:48.87 37.72
150m: 1:48.89 38.02 350m: 4:23.74 38.04 550m: 6:55.62 37.91 750m: 9:25.05 36.18
200m: 2:27.97 39.08 400m: 5:02.26 38.52 600m: 7:33.58 37.96 800m: 9:59.52 34.47

Event 10 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
28.06.2025 - 12:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 8:53.52 562
50m: 28.40 28.40 250m: 2:39.75 33.38 450m: 4:54.41 33.47 650m: 7:11.44 34.58

100m: 59.55 31.15 300m: 3:13.51 33.76 500m: 5:28.29 33.88 700m: 7:45.68 34.24
150m: 1:32.52 32.97 350m: 3:47.31 33.80 550m: 6:02.25 33.96 750m:
200m: 2:06.37 33.85 400m: 4:20.94 33.63 600m: 6:36.86 34.61 800m: 8:53.52

2. KOSHEVAROV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 9:06.47 523
50m: 250m: 2:44.09 34.37 450m: 5:03.49 34.82 650m: 7:23.14 34.73

100m: 1:01.30 300m: 3:18.59 34.50 500m: 5:38.03 34.54 700m: 7:58.04 34.90
150m: 1:35.20 33.90 350m: 3:53.95 35.36 550m: 6:12.94 34.91 750m: 8:33.32 35.28
200m: 2:09.72 34.52 400m: 4:28.67 34.72 600m: 6:48.41 35.47 800m: 9:06.47 33.15

3. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 9:12.12 507
50m: 30.47 30.47 250m: 2:50.66 35.55 450m: 5:10.89 34.76 650m: 7:30.02 34.93

100m: 1:04.31 33.84 300m: 3:26.09 35.43 500m: 5:45.18 34.29 700m: 8:04.67 34.65
150m: 1:39.56 35.25 350m: 4:01.26 35.17 550m: 6:20.10 34.92 750m:
200m: 2:15.11 35.55 400m: 4:36.13 34.87 600m: 6:55.09 34.99 800m: 9:12.12

4. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 9:18.85 489
50m: 31.68 31.68 250m: 2:52.18 35.48 450m: 5:15.10 35.28 650m: 7:36.12 34.59

100m: 1:05.82 34.14 300m: 3:28.31 36.13 500m: 5:51.01 35.91 700m: 8:12.59 36.47
150m: 1:41.16 35.34 350m: 4:03.70 35.39 550m: 6:26.64 35.63 750m: 8:46.24 33.65
200m: 2:16.70 35.54 400m: 4:39.82 36.12 600m: 7:01.53 34.89 800m: 9:18.85 32.61

5. SOROKIN, Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 9:40.88 435
50m: 30.98 30.98 250m: 2:55.15 36.79 450m: 5:23.62 36.81 650m: 7:51.63 37.06

100m: 1:06.25 35.27 300m: 3:32.30 37.15 500m: 6:00.19 36.57 700m: 8:28.57 36.94
150m: 1:42.08 35.83 350m: 4:09.43 37.13 550m: 6:37.69 37.50 750m: 9:05.31 36.74
200m: 2:18.36 36.28 400m: 4:46.81 37.38 600m: 7:14.57 36.88 800m: 9:40.88 35.57

6. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 9:45.24 426
50m: 30.44 30.44 250m: 2:53.79 36.21 450m: 5:22.05 37.20 650m: 7:53.70 37.77

100m: 1:05.20 34.76 300m: 3:30.47 36.68 500m: 6:00.92 38.87 700m: 8:31.30 37.60
150m: 1:41.25 36.05 350m: 4:07.47 37.00 550m: 6:38.03 37.11 750m: 9:07.29 35.99
200m: 2:17.58 36.33 400m: 4:44.85 37.38 600m: 7:15.93 37.90 800m: 9:45.24 37.95
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Arena Keila Cup XXIV
Keila, 28.6.2025

Event 10, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:05.06 385
50m: 33.13 33.13 250m: 3:04.86 38.38 450m: 5:39.30 39.13 650m: 8:12.90 38.58

100m: 1:10.05 36.92 300m: 3:43.42 38.56 500m: 6:17.67 38.37 700m: 8:50.87 37.97
150m: 1:48.34 38.29 350m: 4:21.91 38.49 550m: 6:56.19 38.52 750m: 9:29.22 38.35
200m: 2:26.48 38.14 400m: 5:00.17 38.26 600m: 7:34.32 38.13 800m: 10:05.06 35.84

8. LINNIK, Lev 11 Spordiklubi Garant 10:30.77 340
50m: 35.64 35.64 250m: 3:14.08 39.29 450m: 5:52.94 39.68 650m: 8:32.65 40.19

100m: 1:14.27 38.63 300m: 3:54.08 40.00 500m: 6:32.25 39.31 700m: 9:12.84 40.19
150m: 1:54.14 39.87 350m: 4:33.60 39.52 550m: 7:12.37 40.12 750m: 9:53.05 40.21
200m: 2:34.79 40.65 400m: 5:13.26 39.66 600m: 7:52.46 40.09 800m: 10:30.77 37.72

9. BUJANOV, Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 10:33.12 336
50m: 34.06 34.06 250m: 3:14.23 39.72 450m: 5:56.02 40.99 650m: 8:37.81 40.34

100m: 1:14.08 40.02 300m: 3:54.39 40.16 500m: 6:36.48 40.46 700m: 9:17.35 39.54
150m: 1:54.08 40.00 350m: 4:35.01 40.62 550m: 7:16.45 39.97 750m: 9:57.68 40.33
200m: 2:34.51 40.43 400m: 5:15.03 40.02 600m: 7:57.47 41.02 800m: 10:33.12 35.44

10. NIKISHIN, Vadim 13 Spordiklubi Garant 10:33.65 335
50m: 36.24 36.24 250m: 3:13.48 39.59 450m: 5:52.73 40.05 650m: 8:34.82 40.44

100m: 1:15.36 39.12 300m: 3:52.52 39.04 500m: 6:33.27 40.54 700m: 9:15.43 40.61
150m: 1:54.61 39.25 350m: 4:32.23 39.71 550m: 7:13.43 40.16 750m: 9:55.47 40.04
200m: 2:33.89 39.28 400m: 5:12.68 40.45 600m: 7:54.38 40.95 800m: 10:33.65 38.18

Event 11 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
28.06.2025 - 13:05 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 59.97 588 28.54 31.43
2. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.17 582 29.28 30.89
3. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.28 551 29.37 31.91
4. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.27 456 31.07 34.20
5. FELDMAN, Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.54 411 31.80 35.74
6. IGNATOVA, Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.21 399 32.69 35.52
7. ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.41 396 32.60 35.81
8. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.63 392 32.29 36.34
9. NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 Keila Swimclub 1:08.76 390 32.58 36.18

10. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.78 389 32.60 36.18
11. OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.38 379 33.15 36.23
12. JEMELJANOVA, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.81 342 33.46 38.35
13. POLOVNIKOVA, Adel 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.70 250 37.39 42.31
14. AGU, Diana 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.81 223 38.36 44.45

Event 12 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
28.06.2025 - 13:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SINKARJOV, Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 53.56 586 25.65 27.91
2. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 54.13 568 26.00 28.13
3. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.30 533 26.95 28.35
4. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 55.41 529 26.68 28.73
5. DORONIN, Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 56.56 498 27.13 29.43
6. REIS, Raimond 10 Keila Swimclub 1:01.08 395 28.57 32.51
7. KOPPEL, Marten 10 Keila Swimclub 1:01.37 390 29.23 32.14
8. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.00 378 28.97 33.03
9. SADOHHIN, Ilja 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.55 368 29.88 32.67

10. BELOBORODOV, Jaroslav 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.80 364 30.54 32.26
11. SPIRIN, Platon 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.64 349 30.33 33.31
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Arena Keila Cup XXIV
Keila, 28.6.2025

Event 12, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. EFROS, Stefan 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.84 346 30.79 33.05
13. LEITAN, Ilja 14 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.05 327 31.86 33.19
14. TJUTRJUMOV, Ivan 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.10 312 31.46 34.64
15. PONJATENKO, Platon 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.47 306 31.61 34.86
16. MARRANDI, Sebastian 09 Keila Swimclub 1:06.77 302 31.81 34.96
17. MIHHAILOV, Radoslav 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.32 295 31.90 35.42
18. IVANOV, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.50 293 32.94 34.56
19. ANIKIN, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.53 292 32.83 34.70
20. TAMME, Karl Jakob 10 Keila Swimclub 1:07.72 290 32.15 35.57
21. LINNIK, Lev 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.74 290 31.80 35.94
22. NESTEROVICH, Adrian 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.68 278 31.88 36.80
23. BURDAKOV, Ivan 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.20 260 33.08 37.12
24. TROSTNIKOV, Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.01 251 33.41 37.60
25. MAKEJEV, Miron 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.26 211 34.25 41.01
26. SAAR, Jan 14 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.99 205 36.58 39.41
27. ANDRIANOV, Konstantin 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.16 175 37.82 42.34
28. SUVOROV, Artemi 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.33 145 39.45 45.88

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28.06.2025 - 13:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.67 640 30.04 33.63
2. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.24 543 32.43 34.81
3. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.81 486 33.56 36.25
4. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 1:14.54 399 36.13 38.41
5. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.30 358 37.61 39.69
6. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.50 305 39.58 41.92
7. PLATO, Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.01 299 40.06 41.95

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
28.06.2025 - 13:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 57.98 579 28.10 29.88
2. KANTE, Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.15 356 33.16 34.99
3. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.95 344 33.84 35.11
4. TOTT, Eric 26 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:34.46 133 44.78 49.68

Event 15 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
28.06.2025 - 13:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SALOMETS, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.29 298 42.79 50.50
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Event 16 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
28.06.2025 - 13:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.80 751 28.64 32.16
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.61 722 29.10 32.51
3. HEIN, Silver 97 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:04.00 644 30.10 33.90
4. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.54 628 30.26 34.28
5. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.80 566 31.08 35.72
6. HEIN, Morten 09 Orca Swim Club 1:08.54 524 32.42 36.12
7. SUHHOV, Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.36 484 32.83 37.53
8. KAVALEROV, Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.67 458 33.63 38.04
9. AMIROV, Rodion 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.33 395 35.64 39.69

10. BOROZNA, Ruslan 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.15 273 39.86 45.29
11. SERGEJEV, Arhip 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.58 251 40.80 46.78

Event 17 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
28.06.2025 - 13:35 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.44 648 28.98 33.46
2. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.26 568 30.40 34.86
3. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.81 392 32.74 41.07
4. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.25 356 34.34 41.91
5. HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.32 316 35.37 43.95
6. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.11 275 36.67 46.44
7. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.35 272 37.70 45.65
8. ANIKINA, Anna 14 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.23 237 39.59 47.64

Event 18 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
28.06.2025 - 13:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 56.36 609 26.39 29.97
2. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.46 493 28.29 32.17
3. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.95 458 29.57 32.38
4. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.52 406 29.41 35.11
5. MASTEPAN, Nikita 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.38 356 31.37 36.01
6. SADOHHIN, Ilja 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.44 312 31.77 38.67
7. SKORODKO, Aleksandr 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.11 228 34.99 43.12
8. BURDAKOV, Ivan 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.57 208 36.60 43.97

DSQ MIRONOV, Eduard 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.89 30.20 35.69
39 - II.8.4 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

Event 19 Women, 100m Medley Open
28.06.2025 - 13:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.39 675 28.78 35.61
2. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:10.76 509 31.19 39.57
3. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Orca Swim Club 1:12.75 468 33.86 38.89
4. PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.63 344 35.78 44.85
5. NOMMEMEES, Serafima 14 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.76 342 38.69 42.07
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Event 20 Men, 100m Medley Open
28.06.2025 - 13:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.54 513 28.58 32.96
2. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.78 507 28.78 33.00
3. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.94 398 31.39 35.55
4. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.61 339 32.12 38.49
5. PAAP, Horre 13 Wiru Swim 1:17.02 261 34.57 42.45
6. POLEZHAJEV, Matvei 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.60 256 36.11 41.49
7. SERGEJEV, Arhip 13 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.45 247 36.35 42.10
8. SMIRNOV, Kristian 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.66 245 36.20 42.46
9. BUJANOV, Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.98 233 35.26 44.72


